Ll Ec>-COMEABE
ANEKCAHAP KYAAKOB

MNUHEPAABHAA BOAA

MUHEPAABbHASA /

'500 ML
SAN BENEDETTO

TASSAY
'250 ML
'750 ML
'330 ML

'250 ML
'530 ML

AQUA PANNA
VORGOL
BAIKAL PEARL
BAIKAL PEARL

ASUPOBAHHAA

'330 ML

Tassay '500 ML

SAN BENEDETTO '250 ML
SAN PELLEGRINO '750 ML
BAIKAL RESERVE '250 ML
BAIKAL RESERVE '530 ML

COKWU /
BYTUAMPOBAHHBLIE ~200 ML~

VORGOL

AHAHACOBbIWN /
AMNEABCUHOBbLIN
BUWHEBDLIM
MEPCUKOBbIM
TOMATHbIM
ABAOYHbIN

CBEXEBBIXXATbIE ~300ML~

AHAHACOBbIN
AMNEABCUHOBbIM
MPEMN®PYTOBbLIN
AVMOHHbIM
ABAOYHbIN
MOPKOBHbIN
TOMATHbI
PYLWEBbIM
CEAbAEPEEBbIN

FrASNPOBAHHbBIE HATMUTKUA

Coca-CoLA
Coca-CoLA ZERO
FANTA

ToNIc '330 ML

AOMALWLHWE HATMUTKU
~300 ML~

MoOPC KAIOKBEHHbIN

KBAC .
MOAO4YHbBIE KOKTEMNAU
~330 ML~

MAAMHOBbBbIN
LLHOKOAAAHBbIM
BAHUABHbIN

BAPHAA KAPTA

MMBO
BYTUMAMPOBAHHOE
MEISEL'S WEISSE ORIGINAL  ~500 ML~
450 (CTEPMAHUA
550 PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO ~330 ML~
290 ALKOHOLFREI
350
350 (NTAAUA
550
PA3SAMBHOE
AUSWEIS GLETCHER ~ 400 ML~
550 (Poccus
450 HEIDEGGER HELL ~400 ML~
350
(Poccusa
290 BAYREUTHER HELL ~400 ML~
350
550 (FrEPMAHUS
COLLIN 'S BRITISH STOUT ~400 ML~
(AHrAMA
300 CUNAP !
300 BYTUAMPOBAHHbIN
«COQUEREL» BRUT ~750 ML~
390
390  (FrancE
390 BUHO
390 Nno BOKAAAM
~ 125 ML~
LHAMNAHCKOE
990 CHARLES COLLIN BRUT CLASSIQUE
990
890 CHARLES COLLIN Rose BRUT CLASSIQUE
890
90 NrPUCTOE
690
8900 TETE DE CHEVAL SEMI-DRY
990 P T E D
o990 ROSECCO «TINTONELLI» EXTRA DRY
MARTINI PROSECCO ~187 ML~
MARTINI ASTI _ _
490 187 ML
490 BEAOE BUHO
4900
202 | ALBARINO «MEDUSA» (SPAIN)
4900
GRUNER VELTLINER
202 1
«KLASSIK» NASTL (AUSTRIA)
380
380 ;555 SAUVIGNON BLANC
MisTY CLIFF (NEw ZEALAND)
2022 RIESLING NIK WEIS (GERMANY)
650
6850 KPACHOE BMHO /
650 023 TRAPICHE MALBEC (ARGENTINA)

BE3AAKOIMOABHBIE KOKTEMAU

~330 ML~

MOXUTO KAACCUHECKUM
MOXUTO AroAHbIN

KAYBHUWYHBIN / MAAMHOBbIN

AVMOHAA
KAACCUYECKUM AUMOHHbBIY / MAAUHA
UMBUPbL / TAPXYH

BLAUER ZWEIGELT
«POINT» NIGL (AUSTRIA)

202 |

490 2020 FONTEGAIA CHIANTI (ITALY)
550

2021 CHATEAU LES ROSIERS (FRANCE)

I
490 2019 NERO DAVOLA «TENUTA REGALEALI»
CONTE TASCA D'ALMERITA (ITALY)

750

5900

490

490

650

690

2450

2390

2490

650

790

1250

1390

750

770

850

890

650

750

750

850

| 290

#VBOCHKE

KOKTENAW /

APEROL SPRITZ 200 ML | 290
MARTINI FIERO TONIC* 250ML 650

COSMOPOLITEN 120 ML 650

BomMBAY ToNIC 200 ML 890

Mouito CLAassic 350 ML 690

BERRY MouJlTO 890

(STRAWBERRY,RASPBERRY 350 ML

DAIQUIRI CLASSIC | 50 ML 690
DAIQUIRI STRAWBERRY |50 ML 690
BLooby MARY 200 ML 890
LONG IsLaAND 380 ML | 200
TomMmy D SOUR 120 ML 750
OLD FASHIONED OO ML 820
NEGRONI 10O ML 790
B-52 60 ML 650
PATRON MARGARITA | OO ML | 290
SEX ON THE BEACH 850

KO®PE /

AMEPUKAHO / 390
2cnPeEcco / 390
ABOMHOW 3CNPECCO / 490
BE3 KOPEUHA / 390
KAMYYUHO / 490
PAST YAUT / 550
NATTE / 490
PA®-KODE / 550
MAKUATO / 360

KAMYYUHO HA AABTEPHATUBHOM MOAOKE ©50

NATTE HA AABTEPHATUBHOM MOAOKE 850
MOPAYUNE HAMUNTKIA
~300 ML~

BAnxoBbIM 350
3rPA MPEN 350
BANXOBbLIN C HYHABPELIOM 300
TPAAULMOHHBIN MHOIOAETHUM Myar 790
CEHYA CEHMNAM 350
3EAEHbIN TEMYAHBbWHb 650
BEABIM HYHAN C XKACMUHOM 650
WHITE TEA WITH JASMINE

YAYH C XKEHbLWEHEM 650
OTBOPHbI MOAOYHbIM YAYH 650
TPABAHOMN CBOP 350
PoMALWKA 350
MBAH-HAM 650
MPEYMLLHBINA YAN 650
MMBUPHBIN YA 690
MAAMHOBbLIN HAM 690
OBAEMUXOBbLIN YA 690



LLIEd-COMEABE
ANEKCAHAP KYAAKOB

~ 100 M.~ BEPMYT / VERMOUTH

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
BIANCO

RISERVA BITTER
FIERO

RISERVA AMBRATO

RISERVA RuUBINO

~50 m.~ BUTTEP / BITTER

MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINI

APEROL
CAMPARI

FERNET BRANCA
BRANCA MENTA

~50 mL~ TPAIMNA / GRAPPA

IL MoscATO DI NONINO

~50 ML~ AKUH / GIN

BoMBAY SAPPHIRE
BomBAY BRAMBLE
BEEFEATER DRY

BEEFEATER PINK
TANQUERAY N2 O

~50 ML~ TEKUAA / TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER
LoOKITA BLANCO PURO ARTESANAL
JOseE CUERVO "TRADICIONAL" REPOSADO

~50 ML~ KAWACA / KASHASA

CACHACA 5I
~50 mL~ POM / RUM

OAKHEART ORIGINAL

BACARDI SPICED

BACARDI ANEJO QUATRO 4
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA 8 ANOS
BACARDI GRAN RESERVA DIEZ | O

580
580
580
580
580
580

590
590
680
590

990
890

1590

750
750

950
950

1980

890
1490

1290

790

550
5900

650
| 350
950

PLANTATION BARBADOS GRANDE RESERVE 890

RoN BARCELO IMPERIAL
BRrRuGAL | 888
ZACAPA "CENTENARIO" 23 Y.O.

~50 ML~ MOPTBEMH / PORTO

890
1450

2750

QUINTA DO INFANTADO RESERVA EspeciaL 980

KoPKE 20 Y.O.

~50 mL~ XEPEC / SHERRY
PEDRO XIMENEZ BARBADILLO

~50 M~ AMKEPbBI / LIOUEURS

BoLs LIQUEURS

BANAN, MELON, PEACH, CREME DE
Casis MENTH, CACAO

LEMONCELLO "MARCATI"

SAMBUCA "ISOLABELLA"

COINTREAU

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

JAGERMEISTER

PRUNEAUX A L'ARMAGNAC DARTIGALONGUE

2250

790

590

550
590
750
680
680

I 190
1850

BAPHAA KAPTA

~50 ML~ BOAKA / VODKA

NERPA DEEP & ICE
BAIKAL ¢ :
BAIKAL

OHEIVH

OPITAHNHECKAA BOAKA

ORGANIC VODKA

NERPA ORGANIC
CHISTI Rosi

MCTOPNHECKAA BOAKA

HISTORICAL VODKA
PoLUuGAR MAISON-DELLOS
PoLuGar RYE MALT
PoLuGcarR WHEAT MALT
MMIMOPTHAA BOAKA

IMPORTED VODKA
GREY GoOoOsE ORIGINAL

9900
690
450

1150

790
I 190

790
I 190

1490
1490
1490

1390

~50 ML~ HACTOMKWM / TINCTURES

OHEIMMH TyPME
(HEPHAR CMOPOAMHA, TPEUMDPYT)

~50 M~ BUCKWU / WHISKY

690

LHOTAAAHCKUMN KYNAXUPOBAHHbIN

SCOTCH BLENDED
BALLANTINE'S «FINEST»
BALLANTINE'S «GOLD SEAL» 12 Y.O.

BALLANTINE's 17 Y.O.
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE

GRANT'S FAMILY RESERVE
XAUAEHA / HIGHLAND
DEWAR'sS WHITE LABEL

DEWAR's 8 Y.O. CARIBBEAN SMOOTH

DEWAR's 12 Y.O.
DEWAR's 15 Y.O.
DEWAR's 18 Y.O.
DEWAR'S SIGNATURE

CnENCAMA / SPEYSIDE
CHIvAas REGAL 12 Y.O.
CHIvAs REGAL 18 Y.O.
CHIVAS «ROYAL SALUTE» 21 Y.O.
MONKEY SHOULDER

890
1950
1550
790
| 350
790

690
690
990
1250
I 590
5450

1390
2750
5990

| 290

LHOTAAAHCKNIA OAHOCOAOAOBbBLIN

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
15 Y.0.

SINGLETON 18 Y.O.

CRAGGANMORE 12 Y.O.

GLEN ELGIN |2 Y.O.

THE GLENLIVET 18 Y.O.
ABERFELDY 2 Y.O.

CLYNELISH 14 Y.O.
GLENMORANGIE
"THE QUINTA RuBAN" 14 Y.O.

SINGLETON

DALWHINNIE 15 Y.O.
AUCHENTOSHAN 12 Y.O.

AUCHENTOSHAN «THREE WOOD>»
GLENKINCHIE |2 Y.O.

OCTPOBHBIE / ISLANDS

HIGHLAND PARK |2 Y.O.
HIGHLAND PARK 25 Y.O.
BUNNAHABHAIN 12 Y.O.
TALISKER 10 Y.O.
TALISKER STORM

1990
2950
1270
1650
2490

1180
1450

1990
1690

| 750

1490
1350

2490
4990

2850
2450
2990

#VBOCHKE

SINGLE MALT COLLECTION

MACALLAN 12 Y.O. 3490
MACALLAN |5 Y.O. 4990
MAcCALLAN | 8 Y.O. 9990
Glenfiddich
SCOTCH WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O. 1990
GLENFIDDICH |5 Y.O. 2490
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O. 3990
GLENFIDDICH 21 Y.O. 5990
BALVENIE DouBLE WooD 12 Y.O. 2450
BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14 Y.O. 3450
BALVENIE PORT Woob 21 Y.O. 5990
AMEPUKAHCKUIN BUCKMU
AMERICAN WHISKY
Jack DaNIEL's 990
JiM BEAM "DoUBLE OAK» 990
MAKER'S MARK | 950
BULLEIT RYE 790
NPAAHACKNUIN BUCKMU
IRISH WHISKEY
TULLAMORE DEW 880
BusHMILLS ORIGINAL 8900
BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT 1O Y.O. 1750
JAMESON 850
JAMESON «BLACK BARREL» | 980
PPAHLLY3CKMIMN BUCKMU
FRENCH WHISKEY
ARMORIK CLASSIC 990

~50 M.~ KAABBAAOC / CALVADOS

MIcHEL HUARD V.S.0.P. PERE 1990

MAGLOIRE |12 Y.O. 2790

~50 M.~ KOHbAK / COGNAC

RouLLET V.S.0.P. | 490
Camus - V.S.0.P. | 990
HENNESSY V.S.0.P. 2450
COURVOISIER - NAPOLEON 3490
CaMmus - X.0. 4990
BARON OTARD -X.O. 4450
COURVOISIER - X.O. 5750
HENNESSY X.O. 5990

~50 M.~ APMAHBAK / ARMAGNAC

SAMALENS X.O. 2450
~50 M.~ BPEHAMN / BRANDY
ARARAT APRICOT 850
ARARAT NAIRI 20 Y.O. 2950
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